定量包装商品净含量检验统计表

	检验类别
	样品类别
	批次
	合格批次
	不合格批次
	标注不合格
	净含量不合格
	合格率

	定量包装检验
	冲饮类食品
	11
	10
	1
	0
	1
	90.9%

	
	米
	8
	8
	0
	0
	0
	100.0%

	
	面
	10
	5
	5
	2
	3
	50.0%

	
	调味料
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	100.0%

	
	油
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	100.0%

	
	小食品
	6
	6
	0
	0
	0
	100.0%

	
	酒
	5
	5
	0
	0
	0
	100.0%

	
	饮料
	4
	4
	0
	0
	0
	100.0%

	定量包装小计
	47
	41
	6
	2
	4
	87.2%

	过度包装检验
	过度包装
	15
	7
	8
	---
	---
	46.7%

	总计
	62
	48
	14
	---
	---
	77.4%


